CHOOSE A MODEL
Two Sonicview models are available, which differ in frame size and the number of physical inputs, mic
preamps, faders, and touch screens. The Sonicview 16 offers 16 physical input channels with motorized
faders and TASCAM’s top-of-the-line Class 1 HDIA microphone preamps, while the Sonicview 24 provides 24.
Internally, the architecture of the two models are the same, with a generous 44 input channels (40 mono
channels and 2 stereo channels), 22 flex output buses, and the L/R main bus.
page 2
INTUITIVE OPERATION AT

In addition to audio I/O, Dante, and USB ports, Sonicview is equipped with 8-in/8-out GPIO terminals (on a DB25
connector) for external control, making it suitable for events and relay applications. BNC word clock In and
Out/Thru enable digital audio synchronization, and an Ethernet port can connect to a Wi-Fi router for wireless
control. Sonicview also has two TASCAM expansion slots.
EXTERNAL CONTROL, CLOCKING, AND MORE
Your business depends on reliable equipment that will stay in service with minimal interruptions, and we designed
Sonicview accordingly. Sonicview’s mixing engine and real-time operating system are completely separated from
the physical mixing surface, greatly improving stability. In the unlikely event that the mixing surface becomes
inoperable, the sound won’t stop, and operation can be restored by restarting the control surface operating system.
Meanwhile, the show will go on.
THE MUSIC NEVER STOPS
*US versions only
page 10
The Sonicview features and connectivity can be further expanded using optional user installable cards that mount
in the two rear-panel TASCAM Slots.
With the IF-MTR32 card, the Sonicview becomes a full multi-track recording mixer, capturing all 32 channels directly
to an internal SDXC card. The IF-MTR32 supports simultaneous 32-channel punch-in/punch-out, pre-record, auto-record,
and markers. Best of all, it automatically saves and closes the file every 60 seconds during recording to safeguard
against data loss so you can let the recorder do it’s job worry-free while you focus on mixing.
The IF-MA64/EX 64-in/64-out MADI interface card offers
both BNC coaxial and optical connections. With the
IF-MA64/EX card installed, transmit multiple audio
channels digitally to devices like multi-track recorders,
other mixers, interfaces and more.
IF-MTR32 32-CHANNEL MULTI-TRACK RECORDER CARD
IF-MA64/EX 64-in/64-out
MADI Interface Card
SONICVIEW EXPANSION CARDS
Optional Tascam Expansion Cards
The IF-AE16 AES/EBU interface card delivers 16 input and
16 output channels on two 8x8-channel DB25 connectors.
Transmit and receive digital audio to amplifiers, speakers
other AES/EBU enabled pro audio equipment.
IF/AE16 16-in/16-out
AES/EBU Interface Card
IF-AN16/OUT 16-channel Analog Output Card delivers 16
line-level outputs on two 8-channel DB25 connectors.
Expand the Sonicview analog outputs for even more
flexibility.
IF-AN16/OUT 16-channel
Analog Output Card
IF-DA64 64-in/64-out Dante Interface Card adds 64 more
Dante channels of IO to the internal integrated Dante
capability already provided with Sonicview mixers. By
adding the IF-DA64, Sonicview can accommodate 128
Dante inputs and outputs for even greater capability in

macOS Big Sur (11)
macOS Catalina (10.15)
iOS: iPadOS 15
iPadOS 14
page 23
TASCAM ID registration guide
Owner’s manual (with warranty)
Options sold separately
AK-DCSV16: Dust cover
AK-TB15: Tablet holder
IF-AE16: AES interface card, 16ch I/O each
IF-DA64: Dante interface card, 64ch I/O each, redundant
mode supported
IF-MA64/EX: MADI interface card, I/O each 64ch, Coaxial/
Optical compatible
IF-MA64/BN: MADI interface card, I/O each 64ch, Coaxial
compatible
IF-AN16OUT: Analog output interface card, 16ch
IF-MTR32 MTR card, 32-track simultaneous recording,
punch-in support
SB-16D: Stagebox, Dante compatible, I/O 16ch each, with
GPIO for expansion